City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Junior Fundraiser 17/04

17/04/2022

Position

Name(s)

Graeme Coulson
Marco Kairinos
Andrew Minnikin

Michael Blackburn

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name
Gary Traill

Name

Ryan Drane
Rob Muir
Jack Lillie

Richard Rutherford
Patrick Small

Liam Shanley
Michael McRae

Chris Grabham
Christopher Jamieson
Mark A Jeffs

Andrew Minnikin

Jim Trigg

Graeme Coulson

Handicap
3

Handicap
6

Handicap
10
7
4

13

15
14
10

11

Page 1

Score

39
39
38

37

Score (Nett)
21

Hole
2 @ 14th
2 @ 12th
2@ 2nd

2@ 2nd
2 @ 14th

2@ 2nd
2@2nd,2 @
2 @ 6th
2 @ 14th
2 @ 6th
2@2nd,2 @
2 @ 14th

2@ 2nd

Prize Money
(each)
£50.00

£40.00
£25.00

£20.00

Prize Money
£24.50

Prize Money
£5.06
£5.06
£5.06

£5.06
£5.06

£5.06
£15.18
£5.06
£5.06
£5.06
£15.18
£5.06

£5.06



