City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

Junior Fundraiser 17/04 17/04/2022

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Graeme Coulson	3	39	£50.00
2	Marco Kairinos	9	39	£40.00
3	Andrew Minnikin	-4	38	£25.00
4	Michael Blackburn	7	37	£20.00

BACK 9 SWEEP						
	Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money		
	Gary Traill	6	21	£24.50		
TWOs						
	Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money		
	Ryan Drane	10	2 @ 14th	£5.06		
	Rob Muir	7	2 @ 12th	£5.06		
	Jack Lillie	4	2 @ 2nd	£5.06		
	Richard Rutherford	13	2 @ 2nd	£5.06		
	Patrick Small	3	2 @ 14th	£5.06		
	Liam Shanley	5	2 @ 2nd	£5.06		
	Michael McRae	5	2 @ 2nd, 2 @	£15.18		
	Chris Grabham	15	2 @ 6th	£5.06		
	Christopher Jamieson	14	2 @ 14th	£5.06		
	Mark A Jeffs	10	2 @ 6th	£5.06		
	Andrew Minnikin	-4	2 @ 2nd, 2 @	£15.18		
	Jim Trigg	11	2 @ 14th	£5.06		
	Graeme Coulson	3	2 @ 2nd	£5.06		